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Shelf Loc ID UPC Brand Description Size UO
M NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth Add Date Orientation

1
1 1 0004460032064 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL BRIQUETS ORIG 16.00 LB 2 K1 1 6 6 23.6 12.5 6 11/27/2018 Bottom 0
1 2 0004460032077 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL APPLEWOOD BRIQ 8.00 LB 2 O3 6 1 6 19.9 9.75 6 12/14/2018 Top 0
1 23 0004460032097 MATCHLIGHT CHARCOAL BRIQUEST 8LB 8.00 LB 2 K1 6 1 6 18.4 9.15 5.35 12/14/2018 Bottom 0

1 24 0004460032099 MATCHLIGHT CHARCOAL BRIQUEST MESQUITE 
8LB 8.00 LB 2 K1 6 1 6 19.05 10.1 5.05 12/14/2018 Bottom 0

1 40 0001680029421 ROYALOAK CHARCOAL BRIQUETS 15.40 LB 2 K1 1 6 6 22 11 5 Bottom 0
1 41 0001680022865 ROYALOAK FIRE STARTER TUMBLEWEED 16.00 CT 2 K1 12 5.33 64 4.6 6.85 3.05 3/1/2020 Front 0
1 42 0007834201795 JACKDANIEL WHISKEY BARREL CHARCOAL 8.00 LB 1 K3 4 1 4 19.33 8.35 3.94 2/8/2021 Top 0
1 43 0007834278075 WESTERN CHARCOAL WOOD CHIPS HICKORY 36.00 OZ 1 K3 6 1.33 8 12.7 9.4 2.95 4/10/1990 Front 0

2
2 3 0004460032071 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL BRIQUETS 8LB 8.00 LB 2 K1 1 4 4 19.5 8.75 6 12/14/2018 Bottom 0
2 4 0004460032601 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL BRIQUETS CUMIN CHILI 8.00 LB 1 K3 1 4 4 22.1 8 2.6 4/5/2022 Bottom 0

2 5 0004460032600 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL BRIQUETS GARLIC 
ONION PAPRIKA 8.00 LB 1 K3 1 5 5 22 6.1 2.1 4/5/2022 Bottom 0

2 6 0004460032063 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL EASY LIGHT 4LB 4.00 LB 4 K1 6 1.33 8 14 6.75 5.25 12/14/2018 Bottom 0
2 25 0004460032189 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL BRIQUET ML MESQUITE 4.00 LB 1 O3 6 0.67 4 14 6.75 5.25 10/15/2021 Front 0

2 26 0004460032090 MATCHLIGHT CHARCOAL BRIQUETS MATCHLIGHT 
9 12.00 LB 2 K1 1 4 4 20.8 10.9 5.85 11/21/2018 Bottom 0

2 44 0004113700125 DURAFLAME FIRELOG 2.50 LB 2 K1 6 8 48 4 11 3.19 10/6/2015 Front 0
2 45 0004113700107 DURAFLAME LOGS HANDY 6.00 LB 2 K1 6 6 36 4.25 15 4 Front 0

3
3 7 0004650001660 RAID INSECT FLYING INSECT KILL 15.00 OZ 4 K1 12 3 36 9.7 2.55 2.55 9/28/1991 Front 0
3 8 0004650001714 RAID INSECT ANT UNSCENTED 17.50 OZ 5 K1 12 3.75 45 10.15 2.55 2.55 4/11/2000 Front 0
3 9 0004650011717 RAID INSECT ANT RCH UNSCENTED 17.5Z 17.50 OZ 5 K1 12 3.75 45 10.15 2.6 2.6 12/6/1994 Front 0
3 10 0004650016479 RAID INS RAID / ROACH LEMON 17.5 SW 17.50 OZ 5 K1 12 3.75 45 10.19 2.62 2.63 4/11/2007 Front 0

3 27 0004650021613 RAID INSECT ANT RCH OUTDOOR FRSH 17
SW 17.50 OZ 5 K1 12 3.75 45 10.19 2.62 2.63 9/28/1991 Front 0

3 28 0004650076410 RAID INSECT HOUSE N GARDEN 11.00 OZ 5 K1 12 4.17 50 9.15 2.25 2.25 8/11/2015 Front 0

3 29 0004650002364 RAID INCECT ESSENTIALS MIK TRIGGER 
12OZ 12.00 OZ 3 K3 6 6.5 39 9.25 3.88 1.81 1/12/2021 Front 0

3 30 0004650002356 RAID INCECT ESSENTIALS A&R AEROSOL 
10OZ 10.00 OZ 3 K3 6 5 30 9.07 2.33 2.33 1/12/2021 Front 0

3 46 0065112475028 ECOLOGIC INSECT AEROSOL SPRAY ANT 
ROACH KILLER 14.00 OZ 3 K1 8 3.38 27 9.45 2.6 2.6 1/13/2021 Front 0

3 47 0065112475030 ECOLOGIC INSECT AEROSOL BED BUG KILLER 14.00 OZ 4 K1 8 4.5 36 9.35 2.62 2.62 1/13/2021 Front 0

3 48 0001920078357 DCON RODENTICIDE MOUSE TRAP NO 
VIEW 2.00 CT 4 K1 8 7.5 60 8.25 4.1 1.55 7/22/2008 Front 0

3 49 0004113700041 DURAFLAME FIRELIGHTERS FIRESTART 4.50 OZ 2 K3 12 16 192 1.7 4.5 1.5 3/21/2019 Front 0
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4
4 11 0004650071170 OFF REPELLENT CITRON BKT TRPL WK 23.00 OZ 3 K1 6 3 18 3.6 7.5 7.65 1/21/2010 Front 0
4 12 0007112154012 CUTTER REPELLENT SKINSATIONS TWIN PK 6.00 OZ 2 K3 6 5.67 34 7.4 5.05 1.4 4/2/2019 Front 0
4 13 0004650081881 OFF REPELLENT FMLY CARE CLN FEEL 6.00 OZ 5 K1 12 6.67 80 7.7 2.63 1.5 3/1/2016 Front 0
4 31 0007112151023 CUTTER INSECT UNSCNTD RPLLNT TWIN PK 6.00 OZ 4 K1 6 7.33 44 7.18 4.2 2.1 4/2/2019 Front 0
4 32 0004650076746 RAID RED BOX INS ANT BAIT 4 CO SW 4.00 CT 3 K1 12 15 180 4.45 5.6 1.2 1/19/2016 Front 0
4 33 0002340055901 COMBAT INSECT QUICK ANT CONTROL 6.00 CT 2 K1 12 9.33 112 4.7 7.25 0.85 4/21/2005 Front 0
4 50 0002340051910 COMBAT INSECT BAIT QUICK KILL ROACH 12.00 CT 5 K1 12 6.25 75 4.7 7.3 1.55 4/21/2005 Front 0

5

5 14 0004650001842 OFF REPELLENT DEEP WOODS UNSCNT 
AER SW 6.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.5 30 6.95 2.09 2.09 9/28/1991 Front 0

5 15 0004650001810 OFF REPELLENT ACTIVE AEROSOL 6.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2.5 30 6.95 2.09 2.09 1/23/1997 Front 0

5 16 0004650070279 OFF REPELLENT SMOOTH/DRY AERO 4OZ
R 8.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.83 22 7 3.75 2 4/2/2019 Front 0

5 17 0004650022154 OFF REP OFF FAM CR SMITH N DRY AER 
SW 4.00 OZ 2 K3 12 2 24 7 1.75 1.75 3/8/2007 Front 0

5 18 0004650001835 OFF REPELLENT FMLY CARE SPR 
UNSCNT 8 6.00 OZ 2 K1 12 2.33 28 7.7 2.63 1.5 11/19/1992 Front 0

5 19 0004650071764 OFF REPELLENT DW DRY AERO 4OZ SW 4.00 OZ 3 K3 12 3 36 7 1.75 1.75 2/17/2011 Front 0
5 20 0004650003267 OFF REPELLENT BOTANICAL SPRITZ 4.00 OZ 2 K1 8 3.25 26 6.43 1.67 1.67 2/24/2022 Front 0

5 21 0004650000770 OFF REPELLENT FAMILYCARE 5% SPRITZ 
4OZ 4.00 OZ 2 K3 8 3.25 26 6.45 1.6 1.65 4/2/2019 Front 0

5 22 0004650000726 OFF REPELLENT FAMILYCARE 10% 
AEROSOL 5OZ 5.00 OZ 2 K3 12 1.67 20 5.8 2.05 2.1 4/2/2019 Front 0

5 34 0004650072131 OFF SPRAY DEEP WOODS DRY 
TWINPACK 8.00 OZ 2 K1 12 1.83 22 7.05 3.7 1.9 2/13/2018 Front 0

5 35 0004460071175 KINGSFORD CHARCOAL LIGHTER 32.00 OZ 3 K1 12 1.75 21 9.91 4.38 2.77 Front 0
5 36 0001680012211 ROYALOAK CHARCOAL LIGHTER FLUID PLSTC 32.00 OZ 3 K1 12 2 24 9 3.75 2.75 Front 0

5 37 0004878902223 DIAMOND MATCHES GREENLIGHT STRIKE BOX 300.0
0 CT 1 P3 24 1.75 42 2.6 4.8 1.5 4/7/2022 Front 0

5 38 0004113700763 DURAFLAME MATCHES 50.00 CT 1 K1 24 3.17 76 11.25 1.89 1.89 Front 0
5 39 0007664220365 STERNO CANNED HEAT 2 25HR 7OZ ENTG 14.00 OZ 1 K1 8 1.5 12 3.5 3.3 3.35 7/1/2019 Front 0

5 51 0007033060845 BIC LIGHTER MULTI PURPOSE CLASSIC 
1PK C 1.00 CT 1 K1 10 1.4 14 13.17 3.17 1.25 Front 0

5 52 0007033063344 BIC LIGHTER FLEX WAND 1.00 CT 1 K1 10 2 20 12.9 3.6 0.87 1/2/2014 Front 0

5 53 0007033064802 BIC LIGHTER MPL FLEX WAND RDCD 
CRD 1.00 EA 1 K2 10 1.8 18 9.25 3.25 1 11/22/2019 Front 0

5 54 0007033065866 BIC LIGHTER EZ REACH CLASSIC 1.00 EA 1 K1 48 0.56 27 5.85 2.6 0.65 10/26/2020 Front 0
5 55 0007092203301 ENOZ PARA MOTH BALLS 20.00 OZ 2 K1 6 0.33 2 7.15 6.25 12.1 7/25/2017 Front 0
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5 56 0004878911003 DIAMOND LIGHTER FIRE STARTER SOLID 8.00 CT 2 K1 12 2.33 28 9.75 7.2 1.25 Front 0
5 57 0007033060315 BIC LIGHTER POCKET MAXI 5 PACK C 5.00 CT 2 K1 36 2 72 6 4 0.5 Front 0
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